
1212.00030
Oil tank, cpl. TL140

PK 10002 SH

1 KTK002-BA 1 Oil tank, cpl. (140l) 140l
2 EM 021 4 Nut DIN 985 M10 CL8 ZB
3 KTK002B-A 2 Tank support
4 KTK002C-A 2 Tightening band
5 ES 740 2 Screw M 10x100 DIN912

6 EA2244 1 Tank cap incl. Ventilation filter M42x2 - 800l/min
7 ES1147 5 Screw M5x16 ISO4762- 8.8
8 HT8025 1 Cover L0065.0xB0062.5xS006
9 ED1253 1 Seal
10 EA 442 2 Locking screw VSTI R3/8"

11 EA6918 1 Return filter, cpl. 180 l/min
TD 308A 1 Seal kit
EA6922 1 Filter element 180 l/min

12 ES 015 3 Screw M10x25 ISO4762-10.9
13 EK 007 3 Washer D 10.5 ISO7089
14 EA1816 1 Locking screw R 2"
15 EA 027A 1 Oil gauge

16 EA 369 1 Locking screw VSTI R 1/1"
17 EA1817 1 Pipe bend 2"
18 EV4512 1 Ball cock 2" PN25
19 EEA6328A 1 Filling level sensor 4-20 mA Measuring range 510 mm Cable M 12
20 EK 153 5 Washer DIN134-05-ST

21 ES 291 5 Screw M 5x35 ISO4762- 8.8
22 KTK000-DA 1 Rubber mat 2,5 m
23 EA1760 1 Return filter, cpl. 180 l/min

TD 308A 1 Seal kit
EA1761 1 Filter element 180 l/min
EA1899 1 Filter cover

No. Spare part Qty. Description Dimension

www.palfinger.com04/2025



E-IDX MODEL_NAME TS_NAME EKAT_NAME QTY COMMENT FILE_TYPE
1 KTK002-BA KTK002-BA 1 ASSEM
2 EM-021 EM 021 4 PART
3 KTK002B-A KTK002B-A 2 ASSEM
4 KTK002C-A KTK002C-A 2 ASSEM
5 ES-740 ES 740 2 PART
6 EA-2244 EA2244 1 ASSEM
7 ES-1147 ES1147 5 PART
8 HT-8025 HT8025 1 PART
9 ED-1253 ED1253 1 PART
10 EA-442 EA 442 2 PART
11 EA-6918 EA6918 1 PART
12 ES-015 ES 015 3 PART
13 EK-007 EK 007 3 PART
14 EA-1816 EA1816 1 PART
15 EA-027A EA 027A 1 PART
16 EA-369 EA 369 1 PART
17 EA-1817 EA1817 1 PART
18 EV-4512 EV4512 1 ASSEM
19 EEA-6328 EEA6328 eea6328a 1 ASSEM
20 EK-153 EK 153 5 PART
21 ES-291 ES 291 5 PART
22 ktk000-da 1
23 EA-1760_IMPORT EA1760 1 PART

8 Nm

1

22

2

3

4

5

2

6

7

8

9
10

11

12

13

15

16

10
17

18

14

23

9

19

20
21

1212.00030
Oil tank, cpl. TL140

PK 10002 SH

1

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21

22

23

www.palfinger.com 04/2025


